
LOT 20 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1081-775, WD 1168-737, QC 134

HOLLOWAY MEGAN M
152 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-220

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/28/2023 HC 5.02 70,000 0 0 70,000
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3

360,141
4,500
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434,641
0

434,641
HX HB 51,411

383,230
434,641

0

438,316

1471/1834 7/22/2022 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLOWAY LEE A

HOLLOWAY MEGAN M

1387/1794 6/26/2019 WD Q V 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL COPELAND

LEE A HOLLOWAY
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000045894 New Residential C 275,000 11/10/2022

2024HX Base Yr

152 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,847 115.2480 129.08 367,491 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2128

BAS 2,128 100 2024 2,128 269,188

FGR 682 55 2024 375 47,437

FOP 280 30 2024 84 10,626

FOP 661 30 2024 198 25,047

FST 112 55 2024 62 7,843

3,863 2,847 360,141

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,20] W19 S36 E14 S19 E10 N2 E35 N31 W28
U3L3 N5 U3L3 W6 N11 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=75,64] W14 S33 E24 N22 W10 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,23] W40 S8 E6 D3R3 S5 D3R3 E28 N19 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=85,73] E35 S8 W35 N8 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,56] E14 S8 W14 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,500.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,500

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


